Position

Probation Chief Officer

Probation Dep Chief Juvenile
Inst

Probation Dep Chief
Adult/Juvenile

Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer Il
Probation Officer IlI
Administrative Legal Secretary
Probation Officer Il
Administrative Secretary |lI
Legal Secretary Il
Counselor Juvenile Il
Office Technician Il
Probation Assistant

Legal Secretary Il
Probation Officer |

Other Positions Held County

Inyo County
Inyo County

Inyo County

Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County
Inyo County

Department

Probation

Probation

Probation

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Total Wages

$119,339
$93,369

$83,468

$72,728
$70,422
$68,228
$63,596
$62,765
$56,679
$55,474
$55,214
$50,689
$50,164
$47,763
$27,033

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,249
$39,348

$37,384

$30,231
$18,461
$34,218
$28,189
$32,965
$20,639
$20,415
$16,613
$19,183
$26,308
$27,687
$16,064



