Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Probation Chief Officer		Inyo County	Probation	\$119,339	\$46,249
Probation Dep Chief Juvenile Inst		Inyo County	Probation	\$93,369	\$39,348
Probation Dep Chief Adult/Juvenile		Inyo County	Probation	\$83,468	\$37,384
Probation Officer II		Inyo County	Probation	\$72,728	\$30,231
Probation Officer II		Inyo County	Probation	\$70,422	\$18,461
Probation Officer III		Inyo County	Probation	\$68,228	\$34,218
Administrative Legal Secretary		Inyo County	Probation	\$63,596	\$28,189
Probation Officer II		Inyo County	Probation	\$62,765	\$32,965
Administrative Secretary III		Inyo County	Probation	\$56,679	\$20,639
Legal Secretary III		Inyo County	Probation	\$55,474	\$20,415
Counselor Juvenile II		Inyo County	Probation	\$55,214	\$16,613
Office Technician II		Inyo County	Probation	\$50,689	\$19,183
Probation Assistant		Inyo County	Probation	\$50,164	\$26,308
Legal Secretary II		Inyo County	Probation	\$47,763	\$27,687
Probation Officer I		Inyo County	Probation	\$27,033	\$16,064